
東京

関西

九州

東京

中四国

北海道

関東

北信越

関東

九州

東海

北海道

関西

関西

東京

東京

関東

道都大学

上田　大基 岡山商科大学

東京

東北

関西

三木　秀輝 天理大学

福岡大学

吉田　堯大

同志社大学

東海大学

岩楯　洋平 富士大学

小澄　正典

水野　隆介

柴田　大貴

札幌大学

国士舘大学

山梨学院大学

福井工業大学

森　　将一 龍谷大学

日本大学

近藤　善啓

東洋大学

堂本　　司 国際武道大学

石橋　龍太

大森　　智

林　　明宏
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松中　俊樹

27
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24

25 舛水　翔兵

鹿屋体育大学

愛知大学

平成20年度
全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子27回 女子24回)
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1
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矢野　大地 天理大学

水貝　英斗 専修大学

齋藤　亨

26

30

31

野村　宗佑

33

尾島　健太

柴田　道秀

8
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45
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17

3-6
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関東

坪井　克人福岡大学九州

秋元　希星筑波大学 60㎏

20

13

14

15

津村　竜也松山大学

流通経済大学

蓬田　克也

日本体育大学東京

岡平　勝大

笠井　貢太

関東

及川　大介秋田大学東北

中四国

石飛　裕太名城大学東海

関西

明治大学

道都大学北海道

国士舘大学東京

東京

東京

東海大学東京

佐藤　秀晶埼玉大学関東

柴田　大地大阪産業大学関西

鈴木　雅典

九州

平岡　達也岡山商科大学中四国

北信越

山本　勝大国際武道大学関東

林　　俊伍金沢大学

関西

小原裕次郎中京大学東海

濱崎　大樹東京 国士舘大学

天理大学 宇城　裕二 22
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3-20

3-18

3-2

5

6
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福岡経済大学

東海大学

本郷　力正近畿大学

川端　　龍

小林　祐太
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3-37

城野　健一
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3-50

3-38

4

3-47

9
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石川　裕紀

東京

金沢学院大学

飯田　章博 仙台大学

北信越

東北

3-4

3-10

3-1

3-39

3-21

2-55

3-42

3-28

3-8

3-19
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清和大学37
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国士舘大学
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坂本　潤二
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